

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

Passed

File #: 2018 RES- Version: 1 Name:

472

Type: Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Status:

Vote

File created: 12/19/2018 In control: County Board

On agenda: Final action: 2/22/2019

Title: Abolishing a Deputy Airport Director position and Re-creating an Executive Deputy Airport Director

position

Sponsors: PAUL NELSON, MELISSA RATCLIFF, DAVE RIPP, ANDREW SCHAUER

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 RES-472, 2. 2018 RES-472 FISCAL NOTE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2019	1	County Executive	signed	
2/21/2019	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
2/5/2019	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
1/29/2019	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
1/9/2019	1	Airport Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
12/21/2018	1	County Board	referred	
12/21/2018	1	County Board	referred	
12/21/2018	1	County Board	referred	

ABOLISHING A DEPUTY AIRPORT DIRECTOR POSITION AND RE-CREATING AN EXECUTIVE DEPUTY AIRPORT DIRECTOR POSITION